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Figure 4.11: Construction Programme
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Pre-Construction Phase 670 days Mon 07/06/21 Fri 29/12/23

2 Section 36C Consenting + Extension Consent 215 days Mon 07/06/21 Fri 01/04/22

3 Planning Condition Discharge 130 days Mon 04/04/22 Fri 30/09/22

4 Additional Felling Works 60 days Mon 02/05/22 Fri 22/07/22

5 Ground Investigation & Reporting 60 days Mon 13/06/22 Fri 02/09/22

6 Project Financing 90 days Mon 04/04/22 Fri 05/08/22

7 Turbine Procurement & Contract Negotiation 130 days Mon 04/04/22 Fri 30/09/22

8 TSA Signed 0 days Fri 30/09/22 Fri 30/09/22

9 Turbine Manufacture (TBC) 270 days Mon 03/10/22 Fri 13/10/23

10 BoP Tendering & Contracting 80 days Mon 05/09/22 Fri 23/12/22

11 BoP Contract Signed 0 days Fri 23/12/22 Fri 23/12/22

12 BoP Design 40 days Mon 26/12/22 Fri 17/02/23

13 132kV Tx Procurement 265 days Mon 26/12/22 Fri 29/12/23

14 BoP Long Lead Electrical Procurement 200 days Mon 23/01/23 Fri 27/10/23

15 BoP Pre-Con Documentation Prep 40 days Mon 26/12/22 Fri 17/02/23

16

17 BoP Construction Phase 265 days Mon 20/02/23 Fri 23/02/24

18 BoP Civil Works 220 days Mon 20/02/23 Fri 22/12/23

19 BoP Electrical Installation Works 90 days Mon 21/08/23 Fri 22/12/23

20 132kV Tx Install & Commissioing 40 days Mon 01/01/24 Fri 23/02/24

21

22 Site Shut Down / BoP Float 50 days Mon 25/12/23 Fri 01/03/24

23

24 Grid Connection 527 days Mon 25/04/22 Tue 30/04/24

25 TO Grid Connection Works 527 days Mon 25/04/22 Tue 30/04/24

26 BoP Electrical Testing & Commissioing 40 days Wed 06/03/24 Tue 30/04/24

27 Grid Energisation 0 days Tue 30/04/24 Tue 30/04/24

28

29 Turbine Installation & Commissioning 205 days Mon 04/03/24 Fri 13/12/24

30 Turbine Delivery & Installation 160 days Mon 04/03/24 Fri 11/10/24

31 Turbine Commissioing & Trial Runs 160 days Mon 06/05/24 Fri 13/12/24

32

33 Demobilisation & Taking-Over 30 days Mon 16/12/24 Fri 24/01/25

34 Completion 0 days Fri 24/01/25 Fri 24/01/25
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